M/S PRANAB VIDYAPITH H S SCHOOL CANTEEN, NEAR HINDU MILAN MANDIR DIMAPUR, NAGALAND.
2. TOPASH MAJUMDAR, SON OF LATE MUNINDRA MAZUMDAR HOUSE NO 33 CHATTY ASHWARI COLONY,

DIMAPUR, NAGALAND.

03.10.2019 nü ken o O.A/No.551/2018 nung Recovery Certificate ka agütsüba nung tsünglanglen agüja aliba
ama nü ket nungi Rs. 27,29,261.27/- (Rupees Twenty Seven Lakhs Twenty Nine Thousand Two Hundred Sixty One
and Paisa Twenty Seven only) meyipa angutsü lir.

1. Amount due as per the Recovery Certificate:
Rs. 12,97,617.27

2. Interest from 17.12.2018 to 31.12.2019 @8.50% P.A. Rs. 14,16,644.00
3. Costs Rs.        15000.00

Total Rs. 27,29,261.27

Income Tax Act ,1961 nung Second Schedule nung Rule 2 kübok aser Recovery of Debts to Banks and Financial